

Arkansas Community Foundation encourages local philanthropy by supporting the growth of charitable funds.

Established in 1976, the Community Foundation now has more than \$800 million in assets, more than 2,200 funds and has awarded more than half a billion in grants since inception.

The Community Foundation is a statewide nonprofit organization serving all 75 counties through a network of 29 affiliates. Contributions to the Community Foundation, its funds and any of its affiliates are fully tax deductible.

CONTACT US:

Ashley Coldiron, Philanthropic Advisor Chief Development Officer acoldiron@arcf.org

Jody Dilday, Philanthropic Advisor Vice President, Northwest Operations jdilday@arcf.org

Bethany Hilkert, Philanthropic Advisor Donor Stewardship Officer bhilkert@arcf.org

Lesley Roberts, Philanthropic Advisor Regional Development Director Iroberts@arcf.org

STATE OFFICE

5 Allied Drive, Suite 51110 Little Rock, AR 72202 • 501-372-1116



YOU can create positive change in your community. We can help.

Arkansas Community Foundation makes the giving process easy and efficient. Using our philanthropic expertise and deep roots across Arkansas, we connect donors to the local causes they care about most and strengthen the nonprofits addressing our state's most pressing challenges. Whether in education, the arts, healthcare, the environment or other areas, the Community Foundation is your partner for smart giving to improve communities.

With the Community Foundation, you can expect:

FLEXIBLE GIVING OPTIONS

Choose a charitable fund that accomplishes your goals and maximizes tax advantages.

PERSONAL SERVICE

Impact the causes important to you with a customized giving plan.

LOCAL KNOWLEDGE

Understand unique community needs through our research and experienced staff.

GRANTMAKING ASSISTANCE

Be as hands-on as you wish or entrust us to direct your money.

CHARITABLE INVESTMENT OPTIONS

Let us invest your fund or continue to work with your financial advisor.

LASTING IMPACT

Distribute money over time, meet evolving needs, and rest assured that your fund will be used as you have directed—now and forever.

NORTHWEST OFFICE 593 Horsebarn Rd., Suite 202 Rogers, AR 72758 • 479-335-5720



